
LIST OF BAPC PRACTICAL EXAMINEES FOR DECEMBER 2020 SESSION

SL NO. PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE NAME DATE TIME

1 BA 187121600 BPCL007 RIMA BHATTACHARYA 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

2 BA 187145189 BPCL007 SHRAYASHI GHOSAL 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

3 BA 187937834 BPCL007 UTTIO RAHUT 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

4 BA 187934093 BPCL007 ASISH BISWAS 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

5 BA 187926555 BPCL007 MADHUMITA DAS 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

6 BA 187148708 BPCL007 SAYANI DAS 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

7 BA 186369351 BPCL007 RITWIKA JANA 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

8 BA 192034270 BPCL007 BARNALI DEY 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

9 BA 148212190 BPCL007 JAYANTA KUMAR BISWAS 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

10 BA 177025723 BPCL007 DIPA SEN 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

11 BA 180937960 BPCL007 SILVIA GUPTA 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

12 BA 180942084 BPCL007 SUBHRA PRAKASH CHAKRABORTY 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

13 BA 186374471 BPCL007 SWARUPA ROY 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

14 BA 191021564 BPCL007 ISHIKA GUHA 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

15 BA 146664013 BPCL007 SUNITA KUMARI PAL 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

16 BA 180910697 BPCL007 ARIJIT GUPTA 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

17 BA 172721319 BPCL007 PARTHA SARATHI SARKAR 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

18 BA 186293594 BPCL007 MOUSUMI BISWAS 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

19 BA 186307266 BPCL007 SURYA KANTO CHAKRABARTY 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

20 BA 186370560 BPCL007 KRITI GHOSH 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

SL NO. PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE NAME DATE TIME

1 BA 187121600 BPCL008 RIMA BHATTACHARYA 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

2 BA 187145189 BPCL008 SHRAYASHI GHOSAL 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

3 BA 187937834 BPCL008 UTTIO RAHUT 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

4 BA 187934093 BPCL008 ASISH BISWAS 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

5 BA 187926555 BPCL008 MADHUMITA DAS 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

6 BA 187148708 BPCL008 SAYANI DAS 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

7 BA 186369351 BPCL008 RITWIKA JANA 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

8 BA 192034270 BPCL008 BARNALI DEY 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

9 BA 148212190 BPCL008 JAYANTA KUMAR BISWAS 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

10 BA 177025723 BPCL008 DIPA SEN 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

11 BA 180937960 BPCL008 SILVIA GUPTA 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

12 BA 180942084 BPCL008 SUBHRA PRAKASH CHAKRABORTY 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

13 BA 186374471 BPCL008 SWARUPA ROY 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

14 BA 191021564 BPCL008 ISHIKA GUHA 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

15 BA 146664013 BPCL008 SUNITA KUMARI PAL 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

16 BA 180910697 BPCL008 ARIJIT GUPTA 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

17 BA 172721319 BPCL008 PARTHA SARATHI SARKAR 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

18 BA 186293594 BPCL008 MOUSUMI BISWAS 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

19 BA 186307266 BPCL008 SURYA KANTO CHAKRABARTY 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

20 BA 186370560 BPCL008 KRITI GHOSH 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

21 BA 177194074 BPCL008 ASHIM DEB 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

22 BA 177210510 BPCL008 MARGARET GOMES 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

23 BA 186293523 BPCL008 NISKRITI BISWAS 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

SL NO. PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE NAME DATE TIME

1 BA 175888604 BPCE022 SOUMITA GHOSH 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

2 BA 148212190 BPCE022 JAYANTA KUMAR BISWAS 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

3 BA 175855154 BPCE022 SK PAYEL 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

4 BA 180937960 BPCE022 SILVIA GUPTA 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

5 BA 180942084 BPCE022 SUBHRA PRAKASH CHAKRABORTY 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards

6 BA 180910697 BPCE022 ARIJIT GUPTA 19.06.2021 1.00 p.m. Onwards












































